
Saritha Vidyanikethan School
Recognised by the Government of Telangana State

CBSE Affiliation No.3630112

Category-Wise Fee Structure for 2025-2026

Term 1

Fee25-26 BeforeGrade

Nursery

LKG-

UKG

I-IV

v-VIII

IX-X

35,000

40,000

53,000

58,000

61,000

June 5th

8,750

10,000

13,250

14,500

15,250

Term 2

Before

Aug 5th

8,750

10,000

13,250

14,500

15,250

Affiliated
É- 3630112

h'ayat\10'O

Term 3

Before

Oct 5th

8,750

10,000

13,250

14,500

15,250

Term 4

Before

Dec 5th

8,750

10,000

13,250

14,500

15,250

Total
Fee

35,000

40,000

53,000

58,000

61,000

Pr cipal

Sheb Crystal

Hayathnagar

rector
Sabith T.M
Hayathnagar

Beside R.T.C Bus Depot, Hayathnagar, R.R.Dist. 501505, Phone No:9177343383
E-mail:sarithavidyanikethan@gmail.com,Web:www.sarithavidyanikethan.com


