

## Saritha Vidyanikethan School

Recognised by the Government of Telangana State

CBSE Affiliation No.3630112

## Category-Wise Fee Structure for 2025-2026

Grade	Fee25-26	Term 1 Before June 5 <sup>th</sup>	Term 2 Before Aug 5 <sup>th</sup>	Term 3 Before Oct 5 <sup>th</sup>	Term 4 Before Dec 5 <sup>th</sup>	Total Fee
Nursery	₹ 35,000	₹ 8,750	₹ 8,750	₹ 8,750	₹ 8,750	₹ 35,000
LKG- UKG	₹ 40,000	₹ 10,000	₹ 10,000	₹ 10,000	₹ 10,000	₹ 40,000
I-IV	₹ 53,000	₹ 13,250	₹ 13,250	₹ 13,250	₹ 13,250	₹ 53,000
V-VIII	₹ 58,000	₹ 14,500	₹ 14,500	₹ 14,500	₹ 14,500	₹ 58,000
IX-X	₹ 61,000	₹ 15,250	₹ 15,250	₹ 15,250	₹ 15,250	₹ 61,000

Principal Sheba Crystal Hayathnagar



Director Sabith T.M Hayathnagar